
RAILWAY RECRUITMENT CELL – WESTERN RAILWAY
PARCEL DEPOT, ALIBHAI PREMJIMARG, GRANT ROAD (EAST),

MUMBAI – 400007.

WEBSITE :www.rrc  -  wr.com  

CEN No. RRC-1/2019 dated 23-02-2019

Recruitment for Various posts in Level-1

Corrigendum to the Notice no. 19 dated 01-02-2024

Reference Notice No. 19 dated 01-02-2024, the cut off marks for EWS Quota may be 
read as “58.29386 “ in place of  “54.07156”

Date: 02-02-2024 APO(RRC)

File No.WR-HQ0ESTT(RREG)/2/2022-O/o CPO(Adm.)/HQ/WR
I/527907/2024

1623

http://www.rrc-wr.com/
http://www.rrc-wr.com/
http://www.rrc-wr.com/

